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The Finlayson area is always 
in a new era.

Welcome to a diverse center 
of business, culture and 

leisure!

finlaysoninalue.fi/en

Polttimon parkkiPortinvartijanparkki

P-Plevna

P-Frenckell

i

3

6

5

7

5

8

3

6
8

9

5
11

13

17

19

21a

23

25

27

22

20

6

14

13

8

6

1

2

4

13

11

9

7

5

8

3a

3b

3

15

18a18b

1

4

4a 4b

2
3

2

4c

2

16 18

26

10

Kehräämö Seelanti

Lidl

Värjäämö

Koski-
tehdas

Voimalaitos

Finnkino
Plevna

Plevna

Pääkonttori

Pakka-
varastoFinlayson

shop

Viimeistämö
Media 54

Finlayson
Meetings

Roof Walk
Finlayson Area

Roof

Portinvartijan 
koppi

Katu-
vapriikki

Mehiläinen

The Finnish Labour 
Museum Werstas

TR 52

TR 53

TR 4

TR 9TR 31

TR 61

TR 34

TR 41
TR 48

TR 10

TR 37

TR 6

TR 7

TR 19

TR 6a

TR 40

TR 9a

Vanha 
tehdas

Terde

Vooninki

Media 54

Turbiini

TR 2

TR 22

TR 1

TR 5

Siperian
liikekeskus

Siperia

TR 38TR 36

Siperian

Main
entrance

aukio


